
Institution Name E-mail

IST José Viegas viegas@civil.ist.utl.pt

Rosário Macário rosariomacario@civil.ist.utl.pt

Vasco Reis vreis@civil.ist.utl.pt

Tiago Veras tveras@civil.ist.utl.pt

Luís Filipe lfilipe@ist.utl.pt

Liliana Magalhães liliana.nmagalhaes@gmail.com

TFK Monica Lundin monica.lundin@tfk.se

Anna-Lena Elmquist anna-lena@tfk.se

Yvonne Warnfeldt yvonne.warnfeldt@tfk.se

UPM Cristina Valdés cristina.valdes@upm.es

Andrés Monzón amonzon@caminos.upm.es

Maria Eugenia López melopezlambas@caminos.upm.es

KIT Eckhard Szimba szimba@kit.edu

Jochen Siegele jochen.siegele@kit.edu

Thomas Fluhrer thomas.fluhrer@kit.edu

AEGEAN Costas Panou panou@aegean.gr

Saraphim Kapros skapros@aegean.gr

Nicolaos Litinas nlit@aegean.gr

Athena Rouboutsou athena@aegean.gr

CNRS-LET Yves Crozet yves.crozet@let.ish-lyon.cnrs.fr

Aurélie Mercier Aurelie.mercier@let.ish-lyon.cnrs.fr

UA Eddy van de Voorde eddy.vandevoorde@ua.ac.be

Els Struyf Els.Struyf@ua.ac.be

Thierry Vanelslander thierry.vanelslander@ua.ac.be

STRATA Jörg Last last@strata-gmbh.de

UNIGE Maria Cusano cusano@economia.unige.it

Claudio Ferrari ferrari@economia.unige.it

Simona Sanguineti sanguineti@economia.unige.it

CERTH Maria Morfoulaki marmor@certh.gr

Anestis Papanikolaou anepapanik@certh.gr

UPa Tatiana Molkova Tatiana.Molkova@upce.cz

Alexander Chlan alexander.chlan@upce.cz

Ivo Drahotshy ivo.drahotsky@upce.cz
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